Surgical Technique
Locking Clavicle Plating System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

22
Acumed® Locking Clavicle Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Instrumentation
1 15 mm Hohmann Retractor MS-46827 5 Reduction Forceps With Serrated Jaw PL-CL04
2 Periosteal Elevator MS-46212 6 Small Pointed Reduction Forceps OW-1200
3 Plate Clamp 80-0223 7 Freer Elevator, 7.5 MS-57614
4 Quick Release Handle MS-1210
Acumed® Locking Clavicle Plating System Surgical Technique
23
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
24
Acumed® Locking Clavicle Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Screws
2.7 mm (Nonlocking) Cortical (Hex) Screws 3.0 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screws
2.7 mm x 8 mm Cortical Screw CO-2708 3.0 mm x 8 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0301
2.7 mm x 10 mm Cortical Screw CO-2710 3.0 mm x 10 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0302
2.7 mm x 12 mm Cortical Screw CO-2712 3.0 mm x 12 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0303
2.7 mm x 14 mm Cortical Screw CO-2714 3.0 mm x 14 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0304
2.7 mm x 16 mm Cortical Screw CO-2716 3.0 mm x 16 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0305
2.7 mm x 18 mm Cortical Screw CO-2718 3.0 mm x 18 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0306
2.7 mm x 20 mm Cortical Screw CO-2720 3.0 mm x 20 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0307
2.7 mm x 22 mm Cortical Screw CO-2722 3.0 mm x 22 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0308
2.7 mm x 24 mm Cortical Screw CO-2724 3.0 mm x 24 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0309
2.7 mm x 26 mm Cortical Screw CO-2726 3.0 mm x 26 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0310
2.7 mm x 28 mm Cortical Screw CO-2728
2.7 mm x 30 mm Cortical Screw CO-2730
2.7 mm x 32 mm Cortical Screw CO-2732
2.7 mm x 34 mm Cortical Screw CO-2734
2.7 mm x 36 mm Cortical Screw CO-2736
2.7 mm x 38 mm Cortical Screw CO-2738
2.7 mm x 40 mm Cortical Screw CO-2740
2.7 mm x 45 mm Cortical Screw CO-2745
2.7 mm x 50 mm Cortical Screw CO-2750
2.7 mm x 55 mm Cortical Screw CO-2755
2.7 mm x 60 mm Cortical Screw CO-2760
2.7 mm x 65 mm Cortical Screw CO-2765
25
Acumed® Locking Clavicle Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Screws
3.5 mm (Nonlocking) Cortical (Hex) Screws 3.5 mm Locking Cortical (Hex) Screws
3.5 mm x 12.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3120 3.5 mm x 8.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080
3.5 mm x 14.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3140 3.5 mm x 10.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100
3.5 mm x 16.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3160 3.5 mm x 12.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120
3.5 mm x 18.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3180 3.5 mm x 14.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140
3.5 mm x 20.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3200 3.5 mm x 16.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160
3.5 mm x 22.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3220 3.5 mm x 18.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180
3.5 mm x 24.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3240 3.5 mm x 20.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3200
3.5 mm x 26.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3260 3.5 mm x 22.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3220
3.5 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screws 3.5 mm x 24.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3240
3.5 mm x 8 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0255 3.5 mm x 26.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3260
3.5 mm x 10 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0256 3.5 mm Locking Hexalobe Screws
3.5 mm x 12 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0257 3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0232
3.5 mm x 14 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0258 3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0233
3.5 mm x 16 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screw 30-0259 3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0234